
DRAFT 2026 COMMISSION MEETING SCHEDULE 

Please note: All meetings will begin at 8:30 a.m. 

 

Wednesday - January 28, 2026   Commission Meeting  

Wednesday   - February 25, 2026   Commission Meeting  

Wednesday   - March 25, 2026   Commission Meeting  

Wednesday  - April 22, 2026   Commission Meeting  

Wednesday  - May 27, 2026   Commission Meeting  

Wednesday   - June 24, 2026   Commission Meeting  

Wednesday  - July 29, 2026   Commission Meeting (this is the 5th Wednesday) 

Wednesday   - August 26, 2026   Commission Meeting and 1st Budget Workshop  

Wednesday   - September 23, 2026   Commission Meeting, 2nd Budget Workshop, Health  

Insurance, Premium Sharing, and Market Adjustment  

Wednesday  - October 28, 2026   Commission Meeting, 3rd Budget Workshop  

Wednesday   - December 2, 2026   Commission Meeting and Budget Hearing/Adoption  

 

COMMONLY ATTENDED CONFERENCES 

• NACWA Winter Conference: February 2 -5, 2026, Miami, FL  

• NACWA/WEF/WERF National Water Policy Fly-In: April 14, 2026, Washington, D.C.  

• CSWEA 99th Annual Meeting: TBD – Typically late May  

• NACWA Utility Leadership Conference: TBD – Typically fourth week of July  

• One Water Summit: TBD – Typically second week of July 

• WEFTEC 2026: September 26 – 30, 2026, New Orleans, LA  

• WWOA: October 13 - 16, 2026, Green Bay, WI  

 


